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1. Please provide me with the results of the Wokingham Borough School Travel Surveys from 2012 - 2020.

Mode of Travel data was a statutory requirement of the annual school census until 2012, but has since been withdrawn.  We do, however, collect this data from those schools that are engaged with the Modeshift STARS travel plan platform.  In order to achieve accreditation, participating schools must undertake a travel survey of both pupils and staff.  We have been using Modeshift STARS since 2015, and have data from some of the Borough’s schools available from this platform.  Please see the data below.

	Year
	Walk
	Cycle
	Scoot / Skate
	Public Bus
	School Bus
	Park and Stride
	Train
	Car Share
	Car

	2015/16
	35.28%
	3.56%
	4.00%
	3.27%
	9.33%
	5.21%
	0.18%
	4.30%
	34.89%

	2016/17
	40.30%
	4.84%
	4.26%
	2.61%
	0.63%
	9.63%
	0.10%
	2.52%
	35.12%

	2017/18
	40.31%
	5.38%
	5.38%
	0.80%
	1.40%
	8.53%
	0.00%
	2.03%
	36.16%

	2018/19
	39.67%
	4.35%
	6.63%
	1.18%
	0.06%
	10.83%
	0.09%
	1.45%
	35.74%

	2019/20
	43.19%
	6.72%
	6.65%
	0.64%
	0.00%
	11.45%
	0.00%
	2.94%
	28.41%

	2020/21
	39.67%
	6.05%
	5.12%
	0.17%
	0.84%
	13.55%
	0.00%
	1.87%
	32.74%



Please be aware that this is only partial data and relates only to those schools actively engaged with the Modeshift STARS platform.





